NMKRY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

‘Autonomous ‘Institution

#45/1, 22ND CROSS, 3RD BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560011
Academic Calendar of Events

:: First Term of A/Y 2022-23 :: UG Programs

;l(; Date Day Calender of Events

1 1 01-09-2022 | Thursday |Re-opening of college for staff

2 | 05-09-2022 Monday |Orientation Program - I Year students

3 | 05-09-2022 to 17-09-2022 |Skill Based or Value Based certificate courses for I year students
4 | 12-09-2022 Monday |College reopening for III year students

5 | 19-09-2022 Monday |College reopening for II year students

6 | 02-10-2022 Sunday ﬁfgﬁxﬁﬁrdgzazi EIC];I;IEZI; Violence, Mahatma Gandhi and
7 | 04-10-2022 Tuesday |Holiday - Mahanavami

8 | 05-10-2022 | Wednesday |Holiday - Vijayadasami

9 | 24-10-2022 Monday |Holiday - Naraka Chathurdasi

10| 25-10-2022 Tuesday |Holiday - Deepavali

11 | 26-10-2022 | Wednesday |Holiday - Bali Padyami

12| 01-11-2022 Tuesday |Holiday - Kannada Rajyotsava Day

13 | 07-11-2022 Moday National Cancer Awareness Day - YRC

14| 11-11-2022 Friday . |Holiday - Kanakadasa Jayanthi

15 | 14-11-2022 Monday |Kannada Rajyotsava Day by Kannada Department

16 | 19-11-2022 Saturday |Merit Prize Distribution Function

17 | 21-11-2022 to 05-12-2022 |Mid-Term Examinations

18 [ 27-11-2022 Sunday  [NCC Day

19 [ 30-11-2022 | Wednesday |Indian Organ Donation Day - NSS

20| 02122002 Fikay |y e tracy Doy Comnpaten Sefence Dt
21 ] 09-12-2022 Friday Anti Corruption Day - BBA Department

22 | 10-12-2022 Saturday  |College Convocation - 2022/ Human Rights Day- Sociology
23 | 14-12-2022 | Wednesday [National Energy Conservation Day - Biotechnology/ Eco Club
24 115-12-2022 & 16-12-2022  |Language Day

25|22-12-2022 | Thursday |National Mathematics Day - Mathematics Department

26 | 26-01-2023 | Thursday |Holiday - Republic Day

27 | 30-01-2023 Monday |Last working day for staff and students

28 | 23-01-2023 to 10-02-2023 |Practical End Semester Examinations

29 | 15-02-2023 to 21-03-2023 |Theory End Semester Examinations

30| 30-03-2023 | Thursday [Re-opening of College for Staff - Second Term 2022-23

31 | 04-04-2023 Tuesday  |Re-opening of College for Students - Second Term 2022-23
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Autonomous Institution
EXAMINATION SECTION
ODD SEMESTER 2022-2023

UG - CALENDER OF EVENTS

SLNO ACTIVITY DATES
1 Academic structure for III Semester - NEPS & Procuring 28.10.2022
BOS proceedings & syllabus copy
2 Examinations Orientation sessions for I Semesters 10.11.2022
3 Mid Semester Examnations - UG 21.11.2022 - 05.12.2022
4 College Convocation - 2022 10.12.2022 (tentative)
5 Issue of marks card of August 2022 examinations VI Semester : 02.11.2022
IV Semester : 09.11.2022
End Semester Examinations
6 Submission of Examiners list 10.01.2023
7 Announcement of ESE- Time table 20.01.2023
8 Procuring Practical Exam batch list 15.01.2023
9 Last date for students to apply for supplementary exam 31.01.2023
10 Training for Practical marks entry using UUCMS 20.01.2023
11 Last date to send the soft copy of question papers (MS Word) |23.01.2023
12 Conduction of BOE meeting 25.01.2023 to 03.02.2023
13 Practical Examinations 23.01.2023 - 10.02.2023
14 rsribextiilrlls:mn of the edited question paper after the BOE 08.02.2023
15 Theory Examinations (Regular & Supplementary) 15.02.2023 - 21.03.2023
16 I:ast date to subrr.lit the I}ard copy of the IA marks sheets duly 25 .01.2023
signed by respective subject teacher and HOD
N Attendance Shortage List 25.01.2023
;t;emngﬁilce shortage fee payement & IA Re-Exam fee 27.01.2023 - 02.02.2023
IA Re-test 28.01.2023 - 02.02.2023
V Semester : 05.02.2023
17 Issue of Admit Card - Exam for students IIT Semester : 06.02.2023
I Semester : 07.02.2023
18 Issue of Invigilator's diary 30.01.2023
19 Commencement of Paper valuation 16.02.2023
20 Last date to complete paper valuation
21 Announcement of Results (Regular) 30 days from the last exam date
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




